
Hurricanes at Home! 

Webinars from the National Hurricane Center for 4th, 5th, and 6th Graders 

 

 With all of us learning and working from home, the National Hurricane Center will be conducting 

webinars about hurricanes for 4th, 5th, and 6th graders living in U.S. states and territories along the Gulf 

and Atlantic coasts.  These webinars will focus on the job of a meteorologist, the weather hazards that 

come with hurricanes, and how meteorologists get you the weather information you need before a 

storm. 

 Webinars will be provided based on the schedule below, with registration links available about a 

week before the webinar is conducted (on the second page of this notice).  We can only accommodate 

500 participants for each webinar, so please only register for one of the two identical webinars provided 

for your region. 

 Future info on the #HurricanesAtHome webinars will be available on NHC’s social media 

accounts: 

 Facebook:   https://www.facebook.com/NWSNHC/ 

Twitter: @NWSNHC (https://twitter.com/NWSNHC)  

@NHC_Atlantic (https://twitter.com/NHC_Atlantic) 

 

 

 

https://www.facebook.com/NWSNHC/
https://twitter.com/NWSNHC
https://twitter.com/NHC_Atlantic


Texas: 

10 am CDT Tuesday, April 7:  https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7661684400789021710 

10 am CDT Thursday, April 9:  https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4423778787639908878 

Louisiana, Mississippi, and Alabama: 

10 am CDT Tuesday, April 14:  Registration link available April 6 

10 am CDT Thursday, April 16:  Registration link available April 6 

Puerto Rico and the US Virgin Islands: 

11 am AST Monday, April 20:  Registration link available April 13 

11 am AST Wednesday, April 22:  Registration link available April 13 

Florida: 

11 am EDT / 10 am CDT Tuesday, April 21:  Registration link available April 13 

11 am EDT / 10 am CDT Thursday, April 23:  Registration link available April 13 

Georgia, South Carolina, and North Carolina: 

11 am EDT Tuesday, April 28:  Registration link available April 20 

11 am EDT Thursday, April 30:  Registration link available April 20 

Virginia, Maryland, DC, Delaware, Pennsylvania, New Jersey, and New York: 

11 am EDT Tuesday, May 5:  Registration link available April 27 

11 am EDT Thursday, May 7:  Registration link available April 27 

Connecticut, Rhode Island, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, and Maine: 

11 am EDT Tuesday, May 12:  Registration link available May 4 

11 am EDT Tuesday, May 14:  Registration link available May 4 
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